W-29 Mystic - Stonington - North Stonington 13.4 miles
Start: Mystic Middle School, Mistuxet Av, Mystic

Cue Leg Total Direction i Cue Leg Total Direction
“ 0.0 L MistuxetAv i 4T 01 87 L MainST
+ 04 04 R PequotseposRd ! <4 030 9.00 L BroadST
4 09 13 L JerryBrowneRd | $+ 01 91 R Water St
I 05 18 R DeerRidgeRd i 49 01 92 R AphaAve
— 11 29 R PequotTrail 'F 4 03 94 L Trumbull Ave
& 22 51 R N. Main St i 4 02 96 R NWaterSt
2 16 67 S N.MainSt ir 4» 06 102 L Rte1
4+ 07 74 L Trumbull Ave Es I 07 109 R Montauk Av
T 01 75 R AlphaAve 't < 15 124 L DeansMilRd
N 02 77 L WaterSt F % 01 125 L MistuxetAv
0.7 84 U Stonington Point i Y 02 127 L MistuxetAv
4+ 02 86 R Diving ST 'o <4 07 134 L parking lotand finish
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Cycling Guidelines and Responsibilities
* All cyclists on organized rides must wear an appro:ved helmet.

* Be prepared by bringing adequate clothing, food, Water, tools and spare tube.
« Act responsibly: \
- Obey all traffic laws (e.g. stop lights, stop sigins, stay to the right, ride single file in traffic)

- When stopping, get well off the traveled portion qf the road.
- Be considerate. When appropriate, communicatg and signal, i.e. "on your left", "car up", "car back"
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* Enjoy the ride



